Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 04/2023-A
AGCR SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE CHIP RESISTORS
SIZE L W T D1 D2
WEIGHT (g)
(1000pcs)
0201
0.024±0.012

• 100% CCD inspection
Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N: AGCR0603-QK-1002FT
AGCR 0603 - Q K - 1002 F T
Series Size
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
Power Rating
N= 1/20W
P = 1/16W
Q = 1/10W
R = 1/8W
T = 1/4W
Y = 1/3W
V= 1/2W
W = 3/4W
X= 1W
2X=2W
TCR
K = ±100ppm/˚C
L = ±200ppm/˚C
Resistance Value
3 DIGIT
(J TOL.)
2R2=2.2Ω
103=10KΩ
4 DIGIT
(D & F
TOL.)
10R2=10.2Ω
1002=10KΩ
Jumper 3 zeros
Note: 1% E24 values may be
marked with a 3 digit code.
Resistance Tolerance
D = ±0.50%
F = ±1%
J = ±5%
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 04/2023-A
AGCR SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE CHIP RESISTORS
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION & RANGE
SIZE 0201 0402 0603 0805
Power Rating
at 70°C (W)